Ginger's Menu

https://menulist.menu
2201 Pillsbury Rd, Chico, United States
(+1)5303458862 - https:/lwww.gingersrestaurantchico.com

The place from Chico offers 145 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $13.0. What
User likes about Ginger's:
| went in Monday evening, shortly before closing, for hot and sour soup and rice. When | got home, the soup
was, basically, broth — with only small bits of tofu slices and bamboo shoots; which, | paid over $13 for $15, with
tip). Being | found this unsatisfactory, | chose not to eat it. | brought the soup, rice and receipt back; and
explained my upset. | was promptly given my $15 back, without question or hesitation,... read more. Various fine
seafood menus are provided by the Ginger's from Chico.
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Ginger's Menu

Non alcoholic drinks Tofu

LEMON SWEET SOUR TOFU $13.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis Original Szechuan-Gerichte

CHEESEBURGER ORANGE CHICKEN $14.0
Etras fAsia-Sushi- Menii

GINGER CRISPY SHRIMP $16.0
Side dishes Tunch Special

STEAMED RICE $3.0 FRIED WON TON (12 PCS) $7.0
‘Vegetarian dishes Vegetables

MA PO TOFU $12.0 VEGETABLES DELUXE $12.0
fippelizer Nudel-Reisgerichle

GARLIC GREEN BEAN $12.0 CHOW MEIN $11.3
Starters Tried Rice

SESAME CHICKEN $14.0 FRIED RICE $11.3
Noodles Vegetable

HOT SPICY NOODLES $13.0 SESAME TOFU $13.0
Vegetarian Gebralene Spezialitiilen

TOFU WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE $13.0 CHOP SUEY $13.0
Main Course Chefs Special

MONGOLIAN BEEF $14.0 KUNG PAO DELUXE $18.0

Tried rice Chefs Specials

HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE $12.3 SPICY SALT PEPPER SHRIMP $17.0
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Starter: Pork

SZECHWAN PORK

Entree

LEMON TOFU

chow fun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW FUN
shrimp

LOVERS SHRIMP
Vegetarian Plates
COCONUT CURRY VEGETABLES
Rice Noodle

CHOW FUN

Vegetarian Menu
ORANGE TOFU

Chickien Dish
GENERAL TSAO'S CHICKEN

Vegetables Dishes

KUNG PAO TOFU

Begf (Tunch)

KUNG PAO BEEF

ERARN

$13.0

$13.0

$14.0

$19.0

$12.0

$13.0

$13.0

$14.0

$13.0

$13.5

$13.0

Big Bowl Noodle Soup

VEGETABLES NOODLE SOUP

Noodle or Tried Rice

SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES

Chef&#39;8 Suggestions
SEAFOOD COMBINATION
Traditional Chinese Beef
Dishes

BEEF IN CURRY SAUCE

These types of dishes are
being served

SOuUP

Uncategorized

House specialties

GINGER'S HAPPY FAMILY
GINGER'S BEEF SCALLOPS

Chicken dishes
CHICKEN IN CURRY SAUCE
LEMON CHICKEN

CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE
SNOW WHITE CHICKEN

$9.5

$13.0

$19.0

$13.5

$13.0

$18.0
$18.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
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Shrimp Popular Ttems

SHRIMP WITH COMBINATION B5. GENERAL OR ORANGE

VEGETABLES $15.0 CHICKEN s12.3
SHRIMP IN CURRY SAUCE $15.0 B3. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN, PORK ¢/, o
OR SHRIMP '
Noodle & Fun B4. KUNG PAO CHICKEN, BEEF /.
OR SHRIMP '
TOMATO BEEF CHOW MEIN $12.3
()
fippetizers
sapos;s CRABMEAT CHEESE PUFFS (6 $10.0
SESAME BEEF $14.0 PCS)
GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS (6 PCS)  $10.8
Saup FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (6 PCS)  $11.5
CHICKEN OR BEEF NOODLE SOUP $10.3 gé';')ER WRAPPED CHICKEN (6 $10.0
SEAFOOD WITH BEAN CURD
SOUP $10.3 SPICY VOLCANO SHRIMP $17.0
HOT AND SOUR SOUP
Soupa BEEF WITH BROCCOLI OR GREEN ¢ .
BEANS '
EGG FLOWER SOUP $9.5
HUNAN BEEF (KINGS' BEEF) $17.0
CHICKEN OR CRABMEAT CORN
SOUP $10.3 HOT GARLIC GINGER BEEF $13.5
HOT SOUR SOUP $9.5 BEEF WITH GREEN ONIONSOR ¢/ .
BELL PEPPER
WAH WON TON SOUP $10.3
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS OR $13.5
MUSHROOM '
Pork BEEF WITH COMBINATION $13.5
VEGETABLES '
BBQ PORK WITH COMBINATION .. o
VEGETABLES ' SZECHWAN BEEF $13.5
BBQ PORK WITH BROCCOLIOR /. ¢ BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE $13.5
GREEN BEAN '
BEEF IN OYSTER SAUCE $13.5
BBQ PORK WITH SNOW PEASOR ¢
MUSHROOM '

SWEET SOUR PORK $14.0
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Vegetable & Tofu Delights

BRAISED TOFU WITH BROCCOLI
OR GREEN BEANS

BRAISED TOFU WITH
COMBINATION VEGETABLES

SPICY SALT PEPPER TOFU

BRAISED BROCCOLI WITH
CASHEW NUTS OR PEANUTS

SWEET GINGER-SPICY TOFU

BRAISED TOFU WITH CASHEW
NUTS OR PEANUTS

GARLIC BEAN SPOUTS

TOFU WITH COCONUT CURRY
SAUCE

SNOW PEAS WITH MUSHROOM
WATER CHESTNUTS

Seafood
HONEY WALNUT SHRIMP
KUNG PAO SHRIMP

SHRIMP IN LOBSTER SAUCE
CASHEW NUT SHRIMP

SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI OR
SNOW PEAS

LEMON FLAVORED SHRIMP
HOT GARLIC GINGER SHRIMP

SHRIMP WITH MUSHROOM OR
GREEN BEANS

SWEET SOUR SHRIMP
SHRIMP IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE

Chicken

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN

KUNG PAO OR MONGOLIAN
CHICKEN

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$12.0

$12.0

$13.0

$19.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$15.0

$16.0
$15.0

$15.0

$15.0
$15.0

$14.0

$13.0

CASHEW NUT OR ALMOND
CHICKEN

HOT SPICY GREEN BEAN
CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH COMBINATION
VEGETABLE

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI OR
ITALIAN SQUASH

HOT GARLIC GINGER CHICKEN
GINGER SESAME CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM OR
BELL PEPPERS

SZECHWAN CHICKEN

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$14.0

$13.0

$13.0

Dishes are prepared with
SCALLOPS
| CHICKEN
DUCK
VEGETABLE

ONIONS

TRAVEL

PEAS

GARLIC

BEEF

TOFU

{unch Specialties - Traditions

$19.0

B6. LEMON OR PINEAPPLE

CHICKEN $12.3
B8. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN OR

BEEE $12.3
B17. CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP

WITH BROCCOLI OR GREEN $12.3
BEANS

B7. SESAME CHICKEN OR BEEF $12.3
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B11. CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP
IN HOT GARLIC GINGER SAUCE

B9. MANDARIN DRY BRAISED
CHICKEN

B18. CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP
WITH MUSHROOM OR SNOW
PEAS

B2. CASHEW NUT CHICKEN, BEEF
OR SHRIMP

B16. CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP
WITH COMBINATION VEGETABLES

B21. COCONUT CURRY
VEGETABLES

B24. MA PO TOFU

B1l. ALMOND CHICKEN, BEEF OR
SHRIMP

B13. CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP
IN COCONUT CURRY SAUCE

B12. CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP
IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE

$12.3

$12.3

$12.3

$12.3

$12.3

$12.3
$12.3

$12.3

$12.3

$12.3

B19. SHRIMP IN LOBSTER SAUCE

B26. BRAISED TOFU WITH
VEGGIES

B23. KUNGPAO TOFU
B20. VEGETABLES DELUXE

B15. CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP
WITH TOFU OR TOMATOES

B22. HOT SPICY BROCCOLI OR
GREEN BEANS

B14. CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP
IN OYSTER SAUCE

B25. TOFU IN BLACK BEAN OR
COCONUT CURRY SAUCE

LEMON OR PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

MANDARIN DRY BRAISED
CHICKEN

HOT SPICY BROCCOLI OR GREEN
BEANS

$12.3

$12.3

$12.3
$12.3

$12.3

$12.3

$12.3

$12.3
$14.0

$14.0

$12.0
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Gingers

2201 Pillsbury Rd, Chico, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 11:00-20:45
Monday 11:00-20:45
Wednesday 11:00-20:45
Thursday 11:00-20:45
Friday 11:00-21:15
Saturday 11:00-21:15
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