



https://menulist.menu 2201 Pillsbury Rd, Chico, United States (+1)5303458862 - https://www.gingersrestaurantchico.com

The place from <u>Chico</u> offers 145 different **dishes and drinks on** <u>the menu</u> at an average price of \$13.0. What <u>User</u> likes about Ginger's:

I went in Monday evening, shortly before closing, for hot and sour soup and rice. When I got home, the soup was, basically, broth — with only small bits of tofu slices and bamboo shoots; which, I paid over \$13 for \$15, with tip). Being I found this unsatisfactory, I chose not to eat it. I brought the soup, rice and receipt back; and explained my upset. I was promptly given my \$15 back, without question or hesitation,... read more. Various fine seafood menus are provided by the Ginger's from Chico.

Non alcoholic drinks		Tofu	
LEMON		SWEET SOUR TOFU	\$13.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Original Szechuan-Geri	chte
CHEESEBURGER		ORANGE CHICKEN	\$14.0
Extras		Asia-Sushi-Menü	
GINGER		CRISPY SHRIMP	\$16.0
Side dishes		Lunch Special	
STEAMED RICE	\$3.0	FRIED WON TON (12 PCS)	\$7.0
Vegetarian dishes		Vegetables	
MA PO TOFU	\$12.0	VEGETABLES DELUXE	\$12.0
Appetizer		Nudel-Reisgerichte	
GARLIC GREEN BEAN	\$12.0	CHOW MEIN	\$11.3
Starters		Fried Rice	
SESAME CHICKEN	\$14.0	FRIED RICE	\$11.3
Noodles		Vegetable	
HOT SPICY NOODLES	\$13.0	SESAME TOFU	\$13.0
Vegetarian		Gebratene Spezialitäten	
TOFU WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$13.0	CHOP SUEY	\$13.0
Main Course		Chef's Special	
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$14.0	KUNG PAO DELUXE	\$18.0
Fried rice		Chef's Specials	
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE	\$12.3	SPICY SALT PEPPER SHRIMP	\$17.0

Starter: Pork	
SZECHWAN PORK	\$13.0
Entree	
LEMON TOFU	\$13.0
chow fun	
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW FUN	\$14.0
shrimp	
LOVERS SHRIMP	\$19.0
Vegetarian Plates	
COCONUT CURRY VEGETABLES	\$12.0
Rice Noodle	
CHOW FUN	\$13.0
Vegetarian Menu	
ORANGE TOFU	\$13.0
Chicken Dish	
GENERAL TSAO'S CHICKEN	\$14.0
Vegetables Dishes	
KUNG PAO TOFU	\$13.0
Beef (Lunch)	
KUNG PAO BEEF	\$13.5
套餐系列	
A1	\$13.0



<b>Big Bowl Noodle Soup</b> vegetables noodle soup	\$9.5
Noodle or Fried Rice	
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES	\$13.0
Chef's Suggestions	
SEAFOOD COMBINATION	\$19.0
<b>Traditional Chinese Beef Dishes</b> BEEF IN CURRY SAUCE	\$13.5
These types of dishes are being served	
SOUP	
SOUP Uncategorized A2	\$13.0
Uncategorized	\$13.0
Uncategorized	\$13.0 \$18.0
Uncategorized A2 House specialties	
Uncategorized A2 House specialties GINGER'S HAPPY FAMILY	\$18.0
Uncategorized A2 House specialties GINGER'S HAPPY FAMILY GINGER'S BEEF SCALLOPS	\$18.0
Uncategorized A2 House specialties GINGER'S HAPPY FAMILY GINGER'S BEEF SCALLOPS Chicken dishes	\$18.0 \$18.0
Uncategorized A2 House specialties GINGER'S HAPPY FAMILY GINGER'S BEEF SCALLOPS Chicken dishes CHICKEN IN CURRY SAUCE	\$18.0 \$18.0
Uncategorized A2 House specialties GINGER'S HAPPY FAMILY GINGER'S BEEF SCALLOPS CHICKEN IN CURRY SAUCE LEMON CHICKEN	\$18.0 \$18.0 \$13.0

## Shrimp

SHRIMP WITH COMBINATION VEGETABLES	\$15.0
SHRIMP IN CURRY SAUCE	\$15.0
Noodle & Fun	
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$12.3
TOMATO BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$12.3
Chef's Specialties	

SESAME BEEF	\$14.0
ORANGE BEEF	\$14.0

## **Soup**

CHICKEN OR BEEF NOODLE SOUP	\$10.3
SEAFOOD WITH BEAN CURD SOUP	\$10.3
HOT AND SOUR SOUP	

#### Soups

EGG FLOWER SOUP	\$9.5
CHICKEN OR CRABMEAT CORN SOUP	\$10.3
HOT SOUR SOUP	\$9.5
WAH WON TON SOUP	\$10.3

#### Pork

BBQ PORK WITH COMBINATION VEGETABLES	\$13.0
BBQ PORK WITH BROCCOLI OR GREEN BEAN	\$13.0
BBQ PORK WITH SNOW PEAS OR MUSHROOM	\$13.0
SWEET SOUR PORK	\$14.0

### Popular Items

<b>B5. GENERAL OR ORANGE</b> CHICKEN	\$12.3
<b>B3. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN, PORK OR SHRIMP</b>	\$12.3
B4. KUNG PAO CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP	\$12.3
POT STICKERS (6 PCS)	\$10.8

## Appetizers

CRABMEAT CHEESE PUFFS (6 PCS)	\$10.0
EGG SPRING ROLLS (4 PCS)	\$8.0
GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS (6 PCS)	\$10.8
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (6 PCS)	\$11.5
PAPER WRAPPED CHICKEN (6 PCS)	\$10.0
SPICY VOLCANO SHRIMP	\$17.0

#### Beef

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI OR GREEN BEANS	\$13.5
HUNAN BEEF (KINGS' BEEF)	\$17.0
HOT GARLIC GINGER BEEF	\$13.5
BEEF WITH GREEN ONIONS OR BELL PEPPER	\$13.5
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS OR MUSHROOM	\$13.5
BEEF WITH COMBINATION VEGETABLES	\$13.5
SZECHWAN BEEF	\$13.5
BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$13.5
BEEF IN OYSTER SAUCE	\$13.5



#### Vegetable & Tofu Delights

BRAISED TOFU WITH BROCCOLI OR GREEN BEANS	\$13.0
BRAISED TOFU WITH COMBINATION VEGETABLES	\$13.0
SPICY SALT PEPPER TOFU	\$13.0
BRAISED BROCCOLI WITH CASHEW NUTS OR PEANUTS	\$12.0
SWEET GINGER-SPICY TOFU	\$13.0
BRAISED TOFU WITH CASHEW NUTS OR PEANUTS	\$13.0
GARLIC BEAN SPOUTS	\$12.0
TOFU WITH COCONUT CURRY SAUCE	\$12.0
SNOW PEAS WITH MUSHROOM WATER CHESTNUTS	\$13.0

#### Seafood

HONEY WALNUT SHRIMP	\$19.0
KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$15.0
SHRIMP IN LOBSTER SAUCE	\$15.0
CASHEW NUT SHRIMP	\$15.0
SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI OR SNOW PEAS	\$15.0
LEMON FLAVORED SHRIMP	\$16.0
HOT GARLIC GINGER SHRIMP	\$15.0
SHRIMP WITH MUSHROOM OR GREEN BEANS	\$15.0
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$15.0
SHRIMP IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$15.0
Chicken	

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$14.0
KUNG PAO OR MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	\$13.0

CASHEW NUT OR ALMOND CHICKEN	\$13.0
HOT SPICY GREEN BEAN CHICKEN	\$13.0
CHICKEN WITH COMBINATION VEGETABLE	\$13.0
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI OR ITALIAN SQUASH	\$13.0
HOT GARLIC GINGER CHICKEN	\$13.0
GINGER SESAME CHICKEN	\$14.0
CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM OR BELL PEPPERS	\$13.0
SZECHWAN CHICKEN	\$13.0

#### Dishes are prepared with

DUCK



SCALLOPS \$19.0 CHICKEN

VEGETABLE

ONIONS TRAVEL

PEAS

GARLIC

BEEF

TOFU

### Lunch Specialties - Traditions

B6. LEMON OR PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	\$12.3
<b>B8. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN OR</b> BEEF	\$12.3
B17. CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI OR GREEN BEANS	\$12.3
<b>B7. SESAME CHICKEN OR BEEF</b>	\$12.3

10	
127	
	1
	0.30

B11. CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP IN HOT GARLIC GINGER SAUCE	\$12.3
B9. MANDARIN DRY BRAISED CHICKEN	\$12.3
B18. CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP WITH MUSHROOM OR SNOW PEAS	\$12.3
B2. CASHEW NUT CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP	\$12.3
B16. CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP WITH COMBINATION VEGETABLES	\$12.3
B21. COCONUT CURRY VEGETABLES	\$12.3
B24. MA PO TOFU	\$12.3
B1. ALMOND CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP	\$12.3
B13. CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP IN COCONUT CURRY SAUCE	\$12.3
B12. CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$12.3

<b>B19. SHRIMP IN LOBSTER SAUCE</b>	\$12.3
B26. BRAISED TOFU WITH VEGGIES	\$12.3
B23. KUNGPAO TOFU	\$12.3
<b>B20. VEGETABLES DELUXE</b>	\$12.3
B15. CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP WITH TOFU OR TOMATOES	\$12.3
B22. HOT SPICY BROCCOLI OR GREEN BEANS	\$12.3
B14. CHICKEN, BEEF OR SHRIMP IN OYSTER SAUCE	\$12.3
B25. TOFU IN BLACK BEAN OR COCONUT CURRY SAUCE	\$12.3
LEMON OR PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	\$14.0
MANDARIN DRY BRAISED CHICKEN	\$14.0
HOT SPICY BROCCOLI OR GREEN BEANS	\$12.0



Ginger's

2201 Pillsbury Rd, Chico, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Sunday 11:00-20:45 Monday 11:00-20:45 Wednesday 11:00-20:45 Thursday 11:00-20:45 Friday 11:00-21:15 Saturday 11:00-21:15